My Trip tolsrad

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Adjective

Proper Noun Plura

Noun

Verb Base Form

Proper Noun Plural

Proper Noun Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Proper Noun Plura

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective




My Trip tolsrad

This February, my and | went on atrip to . Theflight over was very

and | didn't at al. When we landed we to Tel Aviv

, checked into our and had some at arestaurant near the beach. We dl

asleep early that night. The next day we the with the

rest of the group and up to Jerusalem. We got to see where King David

and then we wrote to say at the Southern Wall. Over the next few days we

alot of realy things. We the Old City of

Jerusalem and ate some hummus. We got to check out the Israel Museum which had an

exhibit of ancient . At Beit Guvrin we got to dig up

from the time of the Chanukah story and through caves. At Caesarea we saw where

fought and wondered how the ancient fit into Roman culture.

After along we ended up in the North of Israel. It isreally up there. We got

to go to Tzfat and see how they in the middle ages. With some Israglis

, We went on an jeep tour of the Golan Heights and learned about a

couple of that Israel fought. Then the parents wine and we got to make

. Now we'rein Tel Aviv for the last part of this trip. I'm so to

bein lsrad!!
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